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   by Joe Roark 

 

Won Name   Born  Died  Age Days 

1939 Roland Essmaker 03-24-1916 10-03-2002 86 31,604 

1940/41  John Grimek  06-17-1910 11-20-1998 88 32,298 

1942 Frank Leight  04-21-1912 11-27-1990 78 28,709 

1943 Jules Bacon  07-08-1917 01/13/2007 89 32,696 

1944 Steve Stanko  09-05-1917 12-31-1978 61 22,397 

1945 Clarence Ross  10-26-1923 04-30-2008 84 30,868 

1946 Alan Stephan  04-25-1924 06-09-2005 81 29,630 

1947 Steve Reeves  01-21-1926 05-01-2000 74 27,129 

1948 George Eiferman 11-03-1925 02-12-2002 76 27,860 

1949 Jack Delinger  06-22-1926 12-28-1992 66 24,296 

1950 John Farbotnik 05-20-1925 03-23-1998 72 26,605 

1951 Roy Hilligenn  11-15-1922 08-03-2008 85 31,308 

1952 Jim Park  12-08-1927 08-28-2007 79 29,118 

1954 Dick Dubois  03-04-1933 09-26-2007 74 27,234 

1955 Steve Klisanin  05-17-1929 05-09-2005 75 27,751 

1957 Ron Lacy  08-19-1929 06-18-2005 75 27,697 

1958 Tom Sansone  10-20-1935 10-16-1974 38 14,241 

1961 Ray Routledge  10-09-1931 11-12-2008 77 28,159 

1963 Vern Weaver  05-18-1937 07-25-1993 56 20,522 

1967 Dennis Tinerino 12-23-1945 05-07-2010 64 23,511 

1972 Steve Michalik 01-08-1949 05-24-2010 63 23,147 

1974 Ron Thompson 12-26-1943 11-10-2003 59 21,869 

1977 Dave Johns  08-05-1945 07-26-1986 40 14,965 

1979 Ray Mentzer  08-02-1953 06-10-2001 47 17,479 

1984 Joe Meeko  10-25-1961 12-08-2009 47 17,296 

1992 Mike Scarcella 09-20-1963 08-25-2003 39 14,584 
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Listed in order of age at death: 

 

Won Name   Born  Died  Age Days 

1958 Tom Sansone  10-20-1935 10-16-1974 38 14,241 

1992 Mike Scarcella 09-20-1963 08-25-2003 39 14,584 

 

1977 Dave Johns  08-05-1945 07-26-1986 40 14,965 

1979 Ray Mentzer  08-02-1953 06-10-2001 47 17,479 

1984 Joe Meeko  10-25-1961 12-08-2009 48 17,576 

 

 

1963 Vern Weaver  05-18-1937 07-25-1993 56 20,522 

1974 Ron Thompson 12-26-1943 11-10-2003 59 21,869 

 

1944 Steve Stanko  09-05-1917 12-31-1978 61 22,397 

1972 Steve Michalik 01-08-1949 05-24-2012 63 23,147 

1967 Dennis Tinerino 12-23-1945 05-07-2010 64 23,511 

1949 Jack Delinger  06-22-1926 12-28-1992 66 24,296 

 

1950 John Farbotnik 05-20-1925 03-23-1998 72 26,605 

1947 Steve Reeves  01-21-1926 05-01-2000 74 27,129 

1954 Dick Dubois  03-04-1933 09-26-2007 74 27,234 

1957 Ron Lacy  08-19-1929 06-18-2005 75 27,697 

1955 Steve Klisanin  05-17-1929 05-09-2005 75 27,751 

1948 George Eiferman 11-03-1925 02-12-2002 76 27,860 

1961 Ray Routledge  10-09-1931 11-12-2008 77 28,159 

1942 Frank Leight  04-21-1912 11-27-1990 78 28,709 

1952 Jim Park  12-08-1927 08-28-2007 79 29,118 

 

1946 Alan Stephan  04-25-1924 06-09-2005 81 29,630 

1945 Clarence Ross  10-26-1923 04-30-2008 84 30,868 

1951 Roy Hilligenn  11-15-1922 08-03-2008 85 31,308 

1939 Roland Essmaker 03-24-1916 10-03-2002 86 31,604 

1940/41  John Grimek  06-17-1910 11-20-1998 88 32,298 

1943 Jules Bacon  07-08-1917 01/13/2007 89 32,696 
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Listed  alpha by name: 

 

Won Name   Born  Died  Age Days 

1943 Jules Bacon  07-08-1917 01/13/2007 89 32,696 

1949 Jack Delinger  06-22-1926 12-28-1992 66 24,296 

1954 Dick Dubois  03-04-1933 09-26-2007 74 27,234 

1948 George Eiferman 11-03-1925 02-12-2002 76 27,860 

1939 Roland Essmaker 03-24-1916 10-03-2002 86 31,604 

1950 John Farbotnik 05-20-1925 03-23-1998 72 26,605 

1940/41  John Grimek  06-17-1910 11-20-1998 88 32,298 

1951 Roy Hilligenn  11-15-1922 08-03-2008 85 31,308 

1977 Dave Johns  08-05-1945 07-26-1986 40 14,965 

1955 Steve Klisanin  05-17-1929 05-09-2005 75 27,751 

1957 Ron Lacy  08-19-1929 06-18-2005 75 27,697 

1942 Frank Leight  04-21-1912 11-27-1990 78 28,709 

1984 Joe Meeko  10-25-1961 12-08-2009 48 17,576 

1979 Ray Mentzer  08-02-1953 06-10-2001 47 17,479 

1972 Steve Michalik 01-08-1949 05-24-2012 63 23, 147 

1952 Jim Park  12-08-1927 08-28-2007 79 29,118 

1947 Steve Reeves  01-21-1926 05-01-2000 74 27,129 

1945 Clarence Ross  10-26-1923 04-30-2008 84 30,868 

1961 Ray Routledge  10-09-1931 11-12-2008 77 28,159 

1958 Tom Sansone  10-20-1935 10-16-1974 38 14,241 

1992 Mike Scarcella 09-20-1963 08-25-2003 39 14,584 

1944 Steve Stanko  09-05-1917 12-31-1978 61 22,397 

1946 Alan Stephan  04-25-1924 06-09-2005 81 29,630 

1974 Ron Thompson 12-26-1943 11-10-2003 59 21,869 

1967 Dennis Tinerino 12-23-1945 05-07-2010 64 23,511 

1963 Vern Weaver  05-18-1937 07-25-1993 56 20,522 

 

 

 

 

 


